
Frigo P+F
Istruzioni
di montaggio

Installation
instructions

Instructions
de montage

Montageanleitung intrucciones
de montaje

IM
BI
ST

.0
10
10
0.
00

IM
BS

T.
01

01
30

.0
0



6

6A

6A

1

1A

1A

1B

1B

tassello Ø6

vite Ø4x50
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Ø3,5x9
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